57
Specifications subject to changes without prior notice
ROTACOD
Absolute encoders with Fieldbus interface
series HX58 FB • HX58S FB • HXC58 FB
Shock: 100 g, 6 ms (acc. to MIL STD 202F)
Vibrations: 10 g, 5-2000Hz (acc. to MIL STD 202F)
Operating temperature range: -25°C +85°C (-13°F +185°F)

BC-FDV
BC-PB
ORDERING CODE FOR FIELDBUS CONNECTION CAP
XXXXXXX XX -
Profibus-DP V1
CANopen DS301, DS406
DeviceNet
CANlift DS301, DSP417
INTERFACE
BC
SERIES
PG output
M12 connector output
-
C
PB
CB
FDV
I6
BC-CB-C
BC-FDV-C
BC-PB-C
CONNECTIONS
CC-PB-CON: set of mating connectors
EC-M12MP-LK-PB-5: pre-assembled cable 5 m, male
EC-M12FP-LK-PB-5: pre-assembled cable 5 m, female
EC-M12PP-LK-PB-5: pre-assembled cable 5 m, supply
EC-M12MP-LK-PB-10: pre-assembled cable 10 m, male
EC-M12FP-LK-PB-10: pre-assembled cable 10 m, female
EC-M12PP-LK-PB-10: pre-assembled cable 10 m, supply
PROFIBUS ACCESSORIES
CC-CB-CON: set of mating connectors
EC-M12MC-LK-CB-5: pre-assembled cable 5 m, male
EC-M12FC-LK-CB-5: pre-assembled cable 5 m, female
EC-M12MC-LK-CB-10: pre-assembled cable 10 m, male
EC-M12FC-LK-CB-10: pre-assembled cable 10 m, female
CAN, DEVICENET ACCESSORIES